Season/Sport

Winter

Basketball (HS)

Keith Goganious

Basketball (MS)

Keith Goganious

Wrestling (HS)

Mark Kanellis

Wrestling (MS)

Mark Kanellis

Indoor Track (HS)

Marc Harrison

Indoor Track (ES/MS)

Marc Harrison

MS Swimming

Alyssa Kocik

HS Swimming

Alyssa Kocik

Bowling (HS)

Romeika Jackson

Rules Meeting

Make up Rules

Meeting

10/16./2024
10/28/2024

10/17/2024
10/28/2024

11/5/2024
11/13/2024

11/5/2024
11/13/2024

11/1/2024
12/3/2024

11/1/2024
12/4/2024

12/3/2024
12/17/2024

10/22/2024
11/6/2024

12/10/2024
1/7/2025

DCIAA 2024-2025
WINTER ATHLETICS IMPORTANT DATES CALENDAR

Start Non-League | Certification Due

1°' Day of Practice

(Declare Team)

Play
1** Day of League
Play
11/1/2024 12/2/2024
12/9/2024
11/1/2024
12/3/2024
11/15/2024 11/18/2024
12/3/2024
11/15/2024 11/18/2024
12/10/2024
11/4/2024 11/15/2024
1/8/2025 (ES/HS)
11/4/2024 11/15/2024
1/15/2024 (MS)
1/6/2025 1/29/2025
2/12/2025
11/4/2024 12/2/2024
12/11/2024
1/28/2025 n/a

Last Day for Add-ons

11/15/2024
12/13/2024

11/15/2024
12/13/2024

11/29/2024
1/6/2025

11/29/2024
1/6/2025

11/22/2024
1/8/2025

11/22/2024
1/2/2025

1/27/2025
2/17/2025

11/20/2024
12/16/2024

1/14/2025
1/30/2025

Championship Date

2/15/2025

2/11/2025

2/8/2025

1/23/2025

1/28/2025

2/25/2025

3/12/2025

2/5/2025

2/20/2025



Season/Sport | Rules Meeting
Winter Make_ up Rules
Meeting

Bowling (OL) |  12/10/2024
Romeika Jackson | 1/7/2025
Cheerleading (HS) |  10/8/2024
Gerard Cobb 10/30/2024
Cheerleading (MS) | 10/8/2024
Gerard Cobb 10/30/2024
Cheerleading (ES) | 10/8/2024
Gerard Cobb 10/30/2024
Basketball Girls (ES) 10/9/2024
Gerard Cobb 10/15/2024
Basketball Boys (ES) 12/9/2024

Gerard Cobb

12/17/2024

DCIAA 2024-2025

1* Day of Practice

Start Non-League

1/28/2025

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/28/2024

1/8/2025

Play
1* Day of League
Play

n/a

N/A
See HS Basketball

N/A
See MS Basketball

N/A
See ES Basketball

11/15/2024
11/15/2024

1/30/2025
1/30/2025

WINTER ATHLETICS IMPORTANT DATES CALENDAR

Certification Due

Last Day for Add-ons

1/14/2025
1/30/2025

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

11/8/2024
11/25/2024

1/23/2025
2/6/2025

Championship Date

3/6/2025

2/22/2025

2/22/2025

2/22/2025

12/13/2024

2/25/2025





